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University Total
Graduate
MAT: Education
MFINA: Financial Analysis
MS: Environmental Science
MSAP: Appl Physics & Computer Sci
Undergraduate
01: Non-Degree
: Accounting
: American Studies
: Anthropology
: Applied Physics
: Art History
: Biochemistry
: Biology
: Business-Undeclared
: Cell, Molecular & Phys Biology
: Chemistry
: Classical Studies
Communication Studies
: Computational & Applied Math
: Computer Engineering
: Computer Science
: Criminology
: Cybersecurity
Economics
: Electrical Engineering
: English
: Environmental Studies
: Finance
: Fine Arts
French
: Global Commerce and Culture
History
: Information Science
: Integrative Biology
: Interdisciplinary Studies
: Kinesiology
: Management
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Note: A degree of B represents a student that has not formerly declared their major.

IRAR: 5/28/2024

Fall 2023
4,503
96
33
24
21
18
4,407

163
280
43
1

69

47
160
87
61
15
34
52
35
62
14

52
14

85
54

Enrollments
By Degree and Major
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Fall 2023

B: Marketing 82
B: Mathematics 17
B: Music 35
B: Neuroscience 49
B: Organismal & Environmental Biology 50
B: Philosophy 6

B: Political Science 76
B: Psychology 228
B: Social Work 25
B: Sociology 23
B: Spanish 1

B: Studio Art 17
B: Theater 38
B: Undeclared 271
BA: American Studies 15
BA: Anthropology 7

BA: Art History 6

BA: Biology 30
BA: Classical Studies 7

BA: Communication Studies 199
BA: Criminology 79
BA: Economics 75
BA: English 51
BA: Environmental Studies 31
BA: Fine Arts 3

BA: French 3

BA: German 1

BA: Global Commerce and Culture 17
BA: History 71
BA: Interdisciplinary Studies 1

BA: Mathematics 9

BA: Music 9

BA: Philosophy 22
BA: Political Science 100
BA: Psychology 178
BA: Social Work 36
BA: Sociology 20
BA: Spanish 13
BA: Studio Art 27
BA: Theater 42
BM: Music 16
BS: Applied Physics 8

BS: Biochemistry 33
BS: Cell, Molecular & Phys Biology 124

Note: A degree of B represents a student that has not formerly declared their major.
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BS:
BS:
BS:
BS:
BS:
BS:
BS:
BS:
BS:
BS:
BS:
BS:
BS:
BS:

Chemistry

Computational & Applied Math
Computer Engineering
Computer Science
Cybersecurity

Electrical Engineering
Information Systems
Integrative Biology
Kinesiology

Mathematics

Neuroscience

Organismal & Environmental Biology
Organismal Biology
Psychology

BSBA: Accounting

BSBA: Finance

BSBA: Management
BSBA: Marketing

BSIS: Information Science

Note: A degree of B represents a student that has not formerly declared their major.
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