

niversity Total	
Iniversity Total	4,503
Graduate	96
MAT: Education	33
MFINA: Financial Analysis	24
MS: Environmental Science	21
MSAP: Appl Physics & Computer Sci	18
Undergraduate	4,407
01: Non-Degree	5
B: Accounting	49
B: American Studies	7
B: Anthropology	6
B: Applied Physics	10
B: Art History	1
B: Biochemistry	28
B: Biology	163
B: Business-Undeclared	280
B: Cell, Molecular & Phys Biology	43
B: Chemistry	11
B: Classical Studies	3
B: Communication Studies	69
B: Computational & Applied Math	8
B: Computer Engineering	47
B: Computer Science	160
B: Criminology	87
B: Cybersecurity	61
B: Economics	15
B: Electrical Engineering	34
B: English	52
B: Environmental Studies	35
B: Finance	62
B: Fine Arts	14
B: French	3
B: Global Commerce and Culture	4
B: History	52
B: Information Science	14
B: Integrative Biology	2
B: Interdisciplinary Studies	2
B: Kinesiology	85
B: Management	54

Note: A degree of B represents a student that has not formerly declared their major.

	Fall 2023
B: Marketing	82
B: Mathematics	17
B: Music	35
B: Neuroscience	49
B: Organismal & Environmental Biology	50
B: Philosophy	6
B: Political Science	76
B: Psychology	228
B: Social Work	25
B: Sociology	23
B: Spanish	1
B: Studio Art	17
B: Theater	38
B: Undeclared	271
BA: American Studies	15
BA: Anthropology	7
BA: Art History	6
BA: Biology	30
BA: Classical Studies	7
BA: Communication Studies	199
BA: Criminology	79
BA: Economics	75
BA: English	51
BA: Environmental Studies	31
BA: Fine Arts	3
BA: French	3
BA: German	1
BA: Global Commerce and Culture	17
BA: History	71
BA: Interdisciplinary Studies	1
BA: Mathematics	9
BA: Music	9
BA: Philosophy	22
BA: Political Science	100
BA: Psychology	178
BA: Social Work	36
BA: Sociology	20
BA: Spanish	13
BA: Studio Art	27
BA: Theater	42
BM: Music	16
BS: Applied Physics	8
BS: Biochemistry	33
BS: Cell, Molecular & Phys Biology	124

Note: A degree of B represents a student that has not formerly declared their major.

	Fall 2023
BS: Chemistry	10
BS: Computational & Applied Math	10
BS: Computer Engineering	28
BS: Computer Science	112
BS: Cybersecurity	27
BS: Electrical Engineering	33
BS: Information Systems	1
BS: Integrative Biology	7
BS: Kinesiology	51
BS: Mathematics	11
BS: Neuroscience	47
BS: Organismal & Environmental Biology	51
BS: Organismal Biology	1
BS: Psychology	103
BSBA: Accounting	45
BSBA: Finance	82
BSBA: Management	67
BSBA: Marketing	54
BSIS: Information Science	50

Note: A degree of B represents a student that has not formerly declared their major.